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3342 Blue Star Highway 
Saugatuck, MI 49453 
Phone: 269 857-3000 
E-mail: info@saugatuckfire.org 

 
SAUGATUCK TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT 

FIRE DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

 

Meetings are held at 
 Saugatuck Township Fire District, 3342 Blue Star Highway, Saugatuck, MI 49453 

at 4:00 p.m. on the 3rd Monday of each Month.  
 
 

2024 Fire Board Meeting Dates 

— Monday January 15, 2024— 

— Monday February 19, 2024 — 

— Monday March 18, 2024 — 

— Monday April 15, 2024 — 

— Monday May 20, 2024 — 

— Monday June 17, 2024 — 

— Monday July 15, 2024 — 

— Monday August 19, 2024 — 

— Monday September 16, 2024 — 

— Monday October 21, 2024 — 

— Monday November 18, 2024 — 

— Monday December 16, 2024 — 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE 
Request for accommodations or interpretive services must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting.  

 Please contact Saugatuck Township Fire District at 269-857-3000 for further information. 
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